
 

ASNE Tidewater Contact List (2023-2024) 

Role Name Phone (757) Email
Chair Joe Kosteczko 638-6318 jkostecz@odu.edu
Vice Chair Ken Blair 647-4788 kenblair757@gmail.com
Secretary Neil St Clair 434-0577 nstclair@fairleadint.com
Treasurer Chuck Doty 298-9394 chuckdoty0303@gmail.com
Section Councilor (2021) / EOQ Awards Andy Vasquez 434-8223 mightymo5@verizon.net  
Section Councilor (2022) Vincent Janowiak 534-1904 vincent.janowiak@hii-tsd.com
Section Councilor (2023) Renee Reedy 328-0030 Renee.reedy@r2solutionsllc.com
Build-A-Boat Mike D’Amato 226-1114 michael.damato@hii-tsd.com  
FMMS / Ways & Means Charlie Pfeifer 636-1203 charlie@cgpfam.net  
MegaRust Dave Zilber 266-2193 djzilber@gmail.com  
Membership Co-Chair Courtney Culpepper 237-6253 courtney@courtneyculpepper.com
Membership Co-Chair John Duvall 390-9196 John.duvall@noblismsd.com
National Councilor Joe Yurso 490-5036 jyurso2@cox.net
Newsletter / Arrangements David Jarvis 636-1661 djarvis79@gmail.com 
Newsletter / STEM Andi McCusker 630-4173 amccusker@fairleadint.com
Programs Co-Chair Garrett Farman 793-8611 gfarman@tsoln-inc.com
Programs Co-Chair Juan Orozco 571-529-4447 juanorozco91@gmail.com
Social Media Pamela Schools 572-7839 pamgschools@gmail.com
Webmaster Lon Scofield 635-3613 scofvb@verizon.net  


